V E R O T T I  H O M E
S H O W E R  S C R E E N S
October 22
VEROTTI Pty. Ltd
P 1300 837 688
F 1300 837 888
OCT.2022

939 FR939 $570.00
944 FR944 $572.40
949 FR949 $573.60
954 FR954 $576.00
959 FR959 $578.40
964 FR964 $579.60
969 FR969 $582.00
974 FR974 $583.20
F R O N T
S i ze Code RRP Inc GST
979 FR979 $585.60
984 FR984 $586.80
989 FR989 $589.20
994 FR994 $590.40
999 FR999 $592.80
1004 FR1004 $594.00
1009 FR1009 $596.40
1014 FR1014 $597.60
1019 FR1019 $600.00
1069 FR1069 $614.40
1119 FR1119 $630.00
1219 FR1219 $658.80
FRONT
NOTE - Supply Only - Pick Up From Verotti ( Greenacre ). Or Delivery Extra $75 Inc GST. Installation Extra $399 Inc GST
IMPORTANT	NOTICE
•Measurements	of	screens	are	full

WD10 Water Bar
Bright Aluminium Only
10MM
CLEAR TOUGHENED
SAFETY
GLASS
STANDARD
No Check Measure
2003m
Standard
Height
Chrome Fittings
Warranty*
mm
S i ze Code RRP Inc GST
789 WTW789 $518.40
794 WTW794 $520.80
799 WTW799 $522.00
804 WTW804 $524.40
809 WTW809 $525.60
814 WTW814 $528.00
819 WTW819 $530.40
824 WTW824 $531.60
829 WTW829 $534.00
834 WTW834 $535.20
839 WTW839 $537.60
844 WTW844 $538.80
849 WTW849 $541.20
854 WTW854 $542.40
859 WTW859 $544.80
864 WTW864 $546.00
869 WTW869 $548.40
874 WTW874 $549.60
WA L L  T O  WA L L
S i ze Code RRP Inc GST
879 WTW879 $552.00
884 WTW884 $554.40
889 WTW889 $555.60
894 WTW894 $558.00
899 WTW899 $559.20
904 WTW904 $561.60
909 WTW909 $562.80
914 WTW914 $565.20
919 WTW919 $566.40
924 WTW924 $568.80
929 WTW929 $570.00
934 WTW934 $572.40
939 WTW939 $573.60
944 WTW944 $576.00
949 WTW949 $578.40
954 WTW954 $579.60
959 WTW959 $582.00
964 WTW964 $583.20
WA L L  T O  WA L L
S i ze Code RRP Inc GST
969 WTW969 $585.60
974 WTW974 $586.80
979 WTW979 $589.20
984 WTW984 $590.40
989 WTW989 $592.80
994 WTW994 $594.00
999 WTW999 $596.40
1004 WTW1004 $597.60
1009 WTW1009 $600.00
1059 WTW1059 $614.40
1109 WTW1109 $630.00
1209 WTW1209 $658.80
NOTE - Supply Only - Pick Up From Verotti ( Greenacre ). Or Delivery Extra $75 Inc GST. Installation Extra $299 Inc GST
IMPORTANT	NOTICE
•Measurements	of	screens	are	full
external	sizes	a2er	installa3on	and